Xiaofeng Cai's Timetable

60 (mins)

Start Time:

Time

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

8:00

Monday

Time Interval:

Tuesday

Wednesday Thursday Friday

Linear Algebra (1001)
T5-202

Linear Algebra (1001)
T5-202

Calculus for Science
and Engineering
(1001)
T7-304

Linear Algebra (1001)
T7-503

Calculus for Science
and Engineering
(1001)
T6-603
Calculus for Science
and Engineering
(1001)
T6-603




