## **Xiaofeng Cai's Timetable**

Start Time: 8:00 Time Interval: 60 (mins)

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:00			Office hour/T6-403- R5	Linear Algebra (1001) T5-202	
9:00			Office hour/T6-403- R5	Linear Algebra (1001) T5-202	
10:00			Office hour/T6-403- R5	Office hour/T6-403- R5	
11:00			Calculus for Science and Engineering (1001) T7-304	Office hour/T6-403- R5	
12:00					
13:00					Linear Algebra (1001) T7-503
14:00					
15:00			研究讨论会	Calculus for Science and Engineering (1001) T6-603	
16:00			研究讨论会	Calculus for Science and Engineering (1001) T6-603	
17:00					